MID AMERICA ﬂ MOTORWORKS

Pursue your passion here

Suggested Installation Instructions for:
109-925 Hardtop/Targa Top Coat

HARDWARE INCLUDED:
8 - 5/16" x 1 1/2" BOLTS
4 - CASTERS
4 - 5/16" ACORN NUTS
8 - 5/16" FLAT WASHERS

Illustration below shows major components of the cart and position of the hardware for easy assembly.
Tools needed for assembly: 1/2" boxed end wrench or 1/2" socket with ratchet.

Top
Crossrail

5/16" x 1 1/2"
Bolts

5/16" x 1 1/2' with 5/16" Washers

Bolts
with 5/16" Washers

Outside
Frame Acorn Nut On Each

Caster

5/16" x 1 1/2" Bottom
Bolts Crossrails
with 5/16"
Washers 5/16" x 1 1/2"

Bolts
with 5/16" Washers

Casters - Each corner
secured with acorn nut.

Mid America Motorworks, #1 Mid America Place, P.0. Box1368, Effingham, IL62401
800.500.1500 + Worldwide: 217.540.4200  FAX: 217.540.4800 « www.mamotorworks.com + mail@mamotorworks.com

Copyright Mid America Motorworks



